
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
1 
5 

100 
119 
11 
22 
59 
3 

12 
7 

28 
150 
112 
88 
60 
15 
10 

157 
37 

221 
27 

270 
99 
31 

Class 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
Rookie 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
Rookie 
PMK 

Name 
PEDRO CAMPOS 
ALVARO MEDEIROS 
BERNARDO GUBERT 
LUCAS BERTANHA 
VICENTE DA SILVA 
BENICIO ABDALA 
JOSE HENRIQUE SOUZA 
MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 
LUCCA MENOSSI 
LUIS HENRIQUE 
LEO PARREIRA 
CAETANO CAVALCANTE 
RODRIGO GINATO 
JOSÉ WERNER 
KAUAN BERNARDES 
MURILO DOMINGUEZ 
BERNARDO CAMPANO 
ENRICO TOLEDO 
THEO GOULART 
LORENZO KUHN 
FABIO BIANQUI 
IGOR OHPIS 
ANTONIO SCHEFFER 
ENRICO QUEIROGA 

Laps 
19 
18 
19 
15 
17 
20 
19 
14 
17 
19 
19 
11 
19 
19 
5 

20 
17 
19 
18 
20 
17 
18 
17 

Best Tm 
1:00.296 
1:00.621 
1:00.672 
1:00.684 
1:00.810 
1:00.835 
1:01.200 
1:01.419 
1:01.482 
1:01.554 
1:01.714 
1:02.058 
1:02.062 
1:02.137 
1:02.142 
1:02.161 
1:02.394 
1:02.676 
1:02.757 
1:02.906 
1:02.916 
1:03.548 
1:07.257 

Diff 

0.325 
0.376 
0.388 
0.514 
0.539 
0.904 
1.123 
1.186 
1.258 
1.418 
1.762 
1.766 
1.841 
1.846 
1.865 
2.098 
2.380 
2.461 
2.610 
2.620 
3.252 
6.961 

Gap 

0.325 
0.051 
0.012 
0.126 
0.025 
0.365 
0.219 
0.063 
0.072 
0.160 
0.344 
0.004 
0.075 
0.005 
0.019 
0.233 
0.282 
0.081 
0.149 
0.010 
0.632 
3.709 

In Lap 
16 
18 
17 
8 

17 
20 
19 
14 
11 
15 
12 
10 
6 

19 
2 
9 

15 
11 
16 
19 
9 
8 
8 
0 

2nd Best 
1:00.323 
1:00.625 
1:00.693 
1:01.025 
1:00.912 
1:00.850 
1:01.335 
1:01.493 
1:01.700 
1:01.969 
1:01.836 
1:02.312 
1:02.161 
1:02.162 
1:02.441 
1:02.243 
1:02.470 
1:03.069 
1:03.055 
1:03.126 
1:02.994 
1:03.603 
1:07.379 

2nd Lap 
19 
11 
18 
7 
9 

12 
14 
9 

10 
11 
10 
9 

10 
15 
3 

10 
8 

17 
6 

13 
10 
11 
16 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 1a Etapa 
 MIRIM 

4o TREINO - MIRIM 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:41:09 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

03/02/2023 09:42 


